2023/09 – Quick Order Sheet – Subject to change
Powerful, lightweight, inexpensive
Service unit component series MS-B
Falls Druckdaten erstellt werden sollen:
- Anschnitt auf der rechten und linken Seite auf der Musterseite anlegen
MS-B series
•	Fully compatible with the MS series
•	Can be individually combined

On/off valves MS-EE-B, Soft-start valves MS-EDE-B
Compressed air preparation > On/off valves and Soft-start valves > MS-B series >
Order code
001  002  003  004  005  006  007
MS – – – V24 – – B
001  Series
MS MS series
002  Size
4 Grid dimension 40 mm
6 Grid dimension 62 mm
003  Function
EE On/off valve, electric
EDE Soft-start valve, electrically actuated
004  Pneumatic connection
1/4 Female thread G1/4
1/2 Female thread G1/2
005  Supply voltage
V24 24 V DC (connection pattern to EN 175301)
006  Special material properties
None
F1A Recommended for production facilities for the manufacture of
lithium-ion batteries
007  Version
B 2nd generation
Ordering data – On/off valves MS-EE-B
Size Pneumatic connection Part no. Type
Operating pressure 0.3 ... 7 bar
4 G1/4 8091771 MS4-EE-1/4-V24-B
Operating pressure 0.3 ... 7 bar
6 G1/2 8091578 MS6-EE-1/2-V24-B
Recommended for production facilities for the manufacture of lithium-ion batteries
Operating pressure 0.3 ... 7 bar
4 G1/4 8176512 MS4-EE-1/4-V24-F1A-B
Operating pressure 0.3 ... 7 bar
6 G1/2 8176514 MS6-EE-1/2-V24-F1A-B
Ordering data – Soft-start valves MS-EDE-B
Size Pneumatic connection Part no. Type
Operating pressure 0.3 ... 7 bar
4 G1/4 8080815 MS4-EDE-1/4-V24-B
Operating pressure 0.3 ... 7 bar
6 G1/2 8080855 MS6-EDE-1/2-V24-B
Recommended for production facilities for the manufacture of lithium-ion batteries
Operating pressure 0.3 ... 7 bar
4 G1/4 8176511 MS4-EDE-1/4-V24-F1A-B
Operating pressure 0.3 ... 7 bar
6 G1/2 8176513 MS6-EDE-1/2-V24-F1A-B
On/off valves MS-EE-B
•	Solenoid actuated on/off valve for

013 Version
B 2nd generation
Order code – Service unit combination 2
001  002  003  004  005  006  007  008  009  010  011  012  013
MS – EM1FR – – D6 – – P – – – – – – B
Ordering data – Service unit combination 2 MSB4/6-EM1FR-...-B
Size Pneumatic
connection
Grade of
filtration [μm]
Part no. Type Part no. Type
Manual condensate drain Fully automatic condensate drain
Pressure indication prepared for G1/8”
4 G1/4 5 8130947 MS4-EM1FR-1/4-D6-C-P-M-A8-WPE-B 8130949 MS4-EM1FR-1/4-D6-C-P-VC-A8-WPE-B
40 8130950 MS4-EM1FR-1/4-D6-E-P-M-A8-WPE-B 8130948 MS4-EM1FR-1/4-D6-E-P-VC-A8-WPE-B
6 G1/2 5 8130912 MS6-EM1FR-1/2-D6-C-P-M-A8-WPE-B 8130911 MS6-EM1FR-1/2-D6-C-P-VC-A8-WPE-B
40 8130913 MS6-EM1FR-1/2-D6-E-P-M-A8-WPE-B 8130914 MS6-EM1FR-1/2-D6-E-P-VC-A8-WPE-B
Pressure gauge with outer scale in MPa
4 G1/4 5 8098378 MS4-EM1FR-1/4-D6-C-P-M-AG-MPA-WPE-B 8098377 MS4-EM1FR-1/4-D6-C-P-VC-AG-MPA-WPE-B
40 8098374 MS4-EM1FR-1/4-D6-E-P-M-AG-MPA-WPE-B 8098380 MS4-EM1FR-1/4-D6-E-P-VC-AG-MPA-WPE-B
6 G1/2 5 8098371 MS6-EM1FR-1/2-D6-C-P-M-AG-MPA-WPE-B 8098368 MS6-EM1FR-1/2-D6-C-P-VC-AG-MPA-WPE-B
40 8098369 MS6-EM1FR-1/2-D6-E-P-M-AG-MPA-WPE-B 8098364 MS6-EM1FR-1/2-D6-E-P-VC-AG-MPA-WPE-B
Pressure gauge with outer scale in bar and inner scale in psi
4 G1/4 5 8098373 MS4-EM1FR-1/4-D6-C-P-M-AG-BAR-WPE-B 8098372 MS4-EM1FR-1/4-D6-C-P-VC-AG-BAR-WPE-B
40 8098376 MS4-EM1FR-1/4-D6-E-P-M-AG-BAR-WPE-B 8098379 MS4-EM1FR-1/4-D6-E-P-VC-AG-BAR-WPE-B
6 G1/2 5 8098363 MS6-EM1FR-1/2-D6-C-P-M-AG-BAR-WPE-B 8098370 MS6-EM1FR-1/2-D6-C-P-VC-AG-BAR-WPE-B
40 8098365 MS6-EM1FR-1/2-D6-E-P-M-AG-BAR-WPE-B 8098367 MS6-EM1FR-1/2-D6-E-P-VC-AG-BAR-WPE-B
2023/09 – Quick Order Sheet – Subject to change d www.festo.com/catalogue/... 9
Service unit combination 2, MS-EM1FR-B
Compressed air preparation > Air preparation combination units > MS-B series >
001  002  003  004  005  006  007  008  009  010  011  012  013
MS – EM1FR – – D6 – – P – – – – – – B
Ordering data – Service unit combination 2 MSB4/6-EM1FR-...-F1A-B
for battery production
Size Pneumatic
connection
Grade of
filtration [μm]
Part no. Type
Manual condensate drain
Pressure indication prepared for G1/8”
4 G1/4 5 8176525 MS4-EM1FR-1/4-D6-C-P-M-A8-WP-F1A-B
40 8176526 MS4-EM1FR-1/4-D6-E-P-M-A8-WP-F1A-B
6 G1/2 5 8176531 MS6-EM1FR-1/2-D6-C-P-M-A8-WP-F1A-B
40 8176532 MS6-EM1FR-1/2-D6-E-P-M-A8-WP-F1A-B
Pressure gauge with outer scale in MPa
4 G1/4 5 8176522 MS4-EM1FR-1/4-D6-C-P-M-AG-MPA-WP-F1A-B